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MANGALAM AGENCIES
Shop No. 1 & 2, 4-1-826, Victoria Chambers, Beside Ramakrishna Theatre

Abids, Hyderabad - 500001, Phone No. 9951479629, 8639695600

Toll Free No. 8919262967, E-mail : mangalamage@gmail.com
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ABS Mini Indigo 
Water Geyser

Capacity : 3 Ltrs
Watts : 3 Kws

Abs Body Instant Geyser

Super Deluxe 
Metal Body

Capacity : 6, 10, 15, 25 Ltrs
Watts : 2 Kws

Metal Body Storage Geyser

LPG/CNG Water Heater

Gas Water Heater
Capacity : 7 Ltrs.
(New Addition)

ABS Tie
Water Geyser 

Shakti Heavy Weight
 Dry Iron Fan Heater

Capacity : 10, 15, 25 Ltrs
Watts : 2 Kws

Abs Body Storage Geyser

Auto Cut off : 750 Watts
Heavy Weight Dry Iron

Color : Gold Chrome Plated

2000 Watts
Blower Motor Auto Cutoff

3 Speed Blower

Heat Convector Immersion Water Heater Heay Duty Mixer Grinder

Fan Room Heater - 1000, 2000 Watts
Double Element
Instant Heating

1000, 1500 Watts
Copper Tube

Shock Proof & Water Proof

1560 Watts & 100% Copper Motor
Ideal For Hotels & Restaurants 
Full Abs Heat Resistant Body

230v - 50hz Ac Only

HEATERS & WATER HEATERS & MIXER GRINDER



Fresh Air Exhaust Axial AirTempest H/S

Heavy Duty 
Exhaust Fans

Super Sleek Ventilation
Fan (High Speed)

Rado/Candy 
Mixer Grinder

Race High Speed Fans Race High Speed FansRace High Speed Fans

A/P Solo
High Tide

(Table/Wall Mount) Cabin

Sweep : 400 mm

RPM : 1350 RPM

Color : White

Size : 12” (300mm)

High Speed

Color : White/Ivory

Size : 9” (225mm), 12” (300mm)

Color : Ivory, Black, White

Size : 9” (225mm), 12” (300mm)

Color : Ivory/White

Sweep : 400 mm

RPM : 1350 RPM

Color : White

Sweep : 400 mm

RPM : 1350 RPM

Color : White

Size : 6”(150mm), 9”(225mm) 12”(300mm) 

& Reverse Forward 9” H/s & Regular

Color : Dark Grey

Size : 12” (300mm)

15” (375mm),18” (450mm)

Heavy Duty for Industrial Purpose

Size : 6” (150mm), 8” (200mm)

Color : Ivory

Heavy Duty Motor - 750 Watts

Copper Winding, Stainless Steel

Polished Jars

Size : 6”(150mm), 9”(225mm)

Regular

Color : Dark Grey

Size : 4”(100mm), 6”(150mm)

Color : Ivory

Speed Air C/F Intex C/FAir Magic C/F

Santro C/F Metro C/F Bullet C/F

Sweep : 1200 mm

RPM : 380 RPM

Color : Ivory/Brown

Air Delivery : 230 CMM

Sweep : 1200 mm

RPM : 400 RPM

Color : Smoked Brown, Golden Brown

Anti Dust

Air Delivery : 220 CMM

Sweep : 1200 mm

RPM : 380 RPM

Color : Satin Gold, Matte Black

Anti Dust

Air Delivery : 230 CMM

Sweep : 600 mm

RPM : 900 RPM

Color : Ivory/Brown

Sweep : 1200 mm

RPM : 380 RPM

Color : Brown/Ivory

Air Delivery : 230 CMM

Sweep : 1200 mm

RPM : 380 RPM

Color : Rose Gold

Air Delivery : 230 CMM

CEILING FANS TABLE/PEDESTAL FANS EXHAUST FANS/ MIXER GRINDERS
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